Annexure 4

WETL D SN IO g1 el AMEYA ECO-ZONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of 07-Jun-24
CIRP:

List of Creditors as on: 25-Jul-24
List of Operational Creditors (Employees)
(Amount in )

Details of claim

Details of claim received . Amount of Amount of )
admitted . . Amount of claim .
Name of Employee contingent claim not d ficati Remarks, if any
. . Amount of claim claim admitted under vertication
Date of receipt | Amount claimed .

admitted

1 Mr. Parag G. Malandkar 05-07-2024 30,83,333.00 - - - 30,83,333.00
All the clai d ification d
2 Mr. Nitin Mohan Tirodkar 05-07-2024 30,83.333.00 ; ; ; 30,83.333.00 © clalms are uncer verttication cue
want of documents from the claimants

3 Mr. Nilesh Godambe 05-07-2024 65,54,860.00 - - - 65,54,860.00

Total 1,27,21,526.00 - - 1,27,21,526.00



